LIBERTY UTILIIES (PARK WATER) CORP.

Most Recent
izi isi Balance as of End Balance as of End Balance as of End Conducted
. Balancing Account Balancing Account Authorm.ng DECISIO.n oMl Balance as of End Balance as of End Balance as of End Balance as of End T
Utility Name Name Descrintion Resolution or Advice ¢ lune 30. 2016 of December 31, ¢ June 30. 2017 1 of December 31, ¢ Jlune 30. 2018 of December 31,  lune 30. 2019 Review/Audit (either Notes or Comments
of June 30, of June 30, of June 30, of June 30,
~ame =eseription Letter 2016 2017° 2018* GRC or other
method)
. e Total number of
Liberty Utilities )
connections per 2018
Park Water Corp. :
Annual Report is 29,375
2012 & Prior
! $0.00 AL 251-W-A
WRAM/MCBA
AL 251-W-A authorized a 12-month
2013 WRAM/MCBA $0.00 AL 251-W-A temporary surcharge, effective July 1,
2014.
AL 259-W-A authorized a 12-month
2014 WRAM/MCBA (5462,323) SO SO AL 259-W-A temporary surcharge, effective May 5,
2015. Balance is fully amortized
AL 268-W authorized a 24-month
2015 WRAM/MCBA ($3,169,876) (52,688,808) (51,864,752) (5842,603) (5642,943.74) ($51,635.15) AL 268-W temporary surcharge, effective May 6,
2016.
Tracks water D.08-02-036 effective AL 275-W authorized a 12-month
revenues and water February 28, 2008 and temporary surcharge, effective May 1,
production related D 12_04_045’3 effective 2017, subject to the 10% Cap.
2016 WRAM/MCBA costs for future - ($1,808,097.71) | ($3,206,212.69) | ($3,217,619.92) | ($3,237,755.29) | ($3,267,765.39) | ($2,751,519.99) | ($1,919,990.67) AL 275-W !
) - April 19, 2012 Remaing balance above the 10% cap
disposition will be recovered through future
advice letter or GRC.
AL 282-W authorized an 18-month
temporary surcharge, effective May
22,2018, subject to the 10% Cap. The
2017 WRAM/MCBA N/A N/A (52,006,450.00) (53,497,275.39) ($3,529,743.84) (53,570,263.44) (53,614,373.26) AL 282-W . 4P o%ap
remaining balance above the 10% cap
will be recovered through future
advice letter or GRC.
On April 1, 2019, AL 289-W was filed
ti 18- th h f
2018 WRAM/MCBA N/A N/A N/A N/A ($1,138,960.80) | ($1,265,228.88) | ($1,280,860.50) AL 289-W requesting an ~S-month Surcharge o
$0.543 per Ccf with an effective date
of December 1, 2019.
2019 WRAM/MCBA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A (5880,879.01) Future AL Future advice letter filing.
Tracks recycled . . . S
Recycled Water- |\ et incremental | A1 230-W, effective ($962.11) ($954.91) ($959.36) ($965.36) ($974.31) ($985.49) ($997.67) A.18-01-003 Awaiting for final decision in Liberty
Incremental Cost BA costs May 1, 2012 ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) Park Water's GRC 2019.
Track ded
CARW Revenue rz?uc s recorde D.16.01.009; Awaiting for final decision in Liberty
. discounts and (5130,307.82) $383,439.79 $597,041.23 $809,072.27 $1,104,399.58 $1,607,153.08 $2,196,394.02 A.18-01-003 ,
Reallocation BA January 14, 2016 Park Water's GRC 2019.
surcharges
Tracks the
difference between
One-Way Conservation actual and D.16.01.009; Awaiting for final decision in Liberty
159,939.69 169,990.29 322,590.99 304,299.47 214,753.94 334,574.46 334,574.46 A.18-01-003
BA authorized, January 14, 2016 2 ? 2 2 2 2 2 Park Water's GRC 2019.
conservation
program expenses
Tracks the
G Pension E diff bet D.16.01.009; Awaiting for final decision in Libert
roup Pension Expense | difference between ($79,438.18) $728,475.37 $1,140,817.07 $1,706,828.60 $1,900,516.85 $2,527,425.28 $3,156,684.29 A.18-01-003 warting o’r ina’ decision in Hberty
BA adopted and actual January 14, 2016 Park Water's GRC 2019.
pension expense
Consolidates the
amortization of
Commission
Consolidated Expense
. approved balancing AL 266-W-A; Awaiting for final decision in Liberty
Bal A t 119,721.28 64,732.17 20,261.68 18,641.59 18,874.98 19,092.93 19,329.02 A.18-01-003
alancing Accoun accounts and May 26, 2016 (> ) (> ) (> ) (> ) > ) > ) (> ) Park Water's GRC 2019.
(CEBA)
memorandum
accounts where
appropriate
($5,610,787.04) | ($4,678,802.42) | ($5,049,593.56) | ($4,777,039.96) | ($5,379,592.69) | ($3,189,573.06) | ($2,028,777.36)
2018 Authorized D.16.01.009; AL 285-W authorized offset increase,
) $35,346,330.00 | $35,346,330.00 $37,685,977.00 $37,685,977.00 $38,247,373.00 | $38,247,373.00 $38,247,373.00 AL 285-W ,
Revenue Requirement January 14, 2016 effective July 16, 2018.

1 e . . .
A positive balance reflects an overcollection. A negative balance reflects an under-collection.

Under Collection
Over Collection
Total

($8,599,263.06)
$3,219,670.37
($5,379,592.69)

($7,658,725.88)  ($7,716,430.13)
$4,469,152.82 $5,687,652.77
($3,189,573.06)  ($2,028,777.36)

*Percent is calculated based on total of under collection balance and over collection collection.

(1) Authorize

(2) 25th (3) %
Recovery % of Total Balance 3
Percentile* Change
Amount
(3,720,000) 51.66%

-99.74% 0.75%
-0.01% 1.24%
49.15% 36.66%
5.88% 0.00%
55.50% 24.90%
-0.25% 1.24%

(4) No

Review Past

3 Years

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2/5/2020





